McGill () -vs- Concordia ()
11/10/2024 at Concordia

Date: 11/10/2024
Start: 2:04PM
Time: 2:09
Attendance: 400
Location: Concordia

Scoring Summary

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
McGill 1 0 2 3
Concordia 2 2 3 7

MCG: Charles-Antoine Dumont (1); Stephane Huard (1); Mathieu

Gagnon (1)

CON': Gabriel Proulx (2); Sean Larochelle (1); Charles Savoie (1);
Daniel Agostino (1); Julien Anctil (1); Isiah Campbell (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG CON
1st 4:15 MCG Stephane Huard Xavier Fortin, Alexis Morin EV 1 0
1st 10:52 CON Sean Larochelle Nicholas Girouard, EV 1 1
1st 17:50 CON Gabriel Proulx , EV 1 2
2nd  5:02 CON Charles Savoie Mathieu Bizier, Nathan Lavoie EV 1 3
2nd  9:35 CON Isiah Campbell Mathieu Bizier, Mikael Huchette PP 1 4
3rd 3:20 CON Daniel Agostino Blake Richardson, EV 1 5
3rd 5:18 CON Gabriel Proulx , SH 1 6
3rd 6:32 MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont Xavier Bouchard, Alexis Morin PP 2 6
3rd 7:48 CON Julien Anctil Isiah Campbell, EV 2 7
3rd 13:58 MCG Mathieu Gagnon Mitchell Prowse, Charles-Antoine Dumont EV 3 7

McGill Power Plays Concordia Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 05:49 07:59 02:10 0 0 -- 1st 04:48 15:12 2 0 PPG
3rd 04:44 15:16 2 2 PPG 1st 07:08 12:52 2 0 PPG
17:26 2 2 2/2 28:04 4 0 4/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Alexandre Blanchard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:48 PP
1st MCG Mitchell Prowse 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:08 PP
2nd CON Simon Lavigne 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:40
2nd CON Isiah Campbell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:49 PP
2nd MCG Alexis Morin 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:59 PP
2nd MCG Xavier Bouchard 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:55
2nd MCG Patrick Larkin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:55 PP
2nd CON Nicholas Girouard 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:55
3rd CON Christopher Inniss 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 4:44 PP




McGill 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

Fabio Iacobo

Alexandre Blanchard

Mitchell Prowse
Caiden Daley
Patrick Larkin
Alexis Morin

Charles-Antoine Dumont

Maxime Pellerin
Stephane Huard
Mikisiw Awashish
Zachary Gallant
Brandon Frattaroli
Mathieu Gagnon
Igor Mburanumwe
Xavier Fortin
Xavier Bouchard
Alexis Shank

o

Concordia 7

Pos #

Totals

Player

WoOooOooO+HoOoOOO+HOFHOOOOOOoO|I®

DO P OOODOOOOHRFRNOOZHEO O|P
OO O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OOLO OO O |
OO0 OO0 00000000 OoOO0oOOoOoo|n
OO0 OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0ODO0OOO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOoO|w
OO O OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0ODO0OO0DOOouOOoOOoOo o|o
OO O OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOoOOo o o

Total +/- FO

5-10

Pen

OO0 O OO0 OO0 000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

BLK

5
8
10
12
13
15
16
17
19
20
22
24
26
27
30
34
37
38
44
61

Christopher Inniss
Vincent Fredette
Edouard Charron
Sean Larochelle
Charles Savoie
Daniel Agostino
Nicholas Girouard
Mathieu Bizier
Blake Richardson
Simon Lavighe
Julien Anctil
Mikael Huchette
Isiah Campbell
Gabriel Proulx
Nikolas Hurtubise
Jordan Naylor
Kyle Havlena
Alexander Gaudio
Alexandre Nadeau
Nathan Lavoie

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

NJO OO OOONHOHROOOOKKRKEOO O|I®

Tcita

NP OOOOo0OoOOoOk+rHOOKNMNKEOOOOO OoO|(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOo|ny

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Fabio Iacobo

31 Alexis Shank

14:42

L 45:18

4
19

30 Nikolas Hurtubise W 60:00
34 Jordan Naylor 0:00

22

Totals

No data to re

McGill Faceoffs

port.

ul|un ON

Ww|Ww O |Ww

oo ©o|o

23

w|o w (PO
o |0 O
Ul |o Ul |

Totals

Concordia Faceoffs

No data to report.

o N

O |0 VW

oo ©o|o

22



Score PP
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0 CON
1-0
PP
1-0 CON
1-0
1-1
PP
1-2 MCG
PP
1-2 MCG
PP
1-2 MCG
1-2
1-2
1-3
PP
1-3 MCG
1-3
PP
1-3 MCG
1-3
1-4
1-4
PP
1-4 CON
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
PP
1-4 CON
PP
1-4 CON
PP
1-4 CON
PP
1-4 CON
PP
1-4 CON
1-4
1-5
PP
1-5 MCG
1-5

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[04:15] GOAL by MCG Stephane Huard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Xavier Fortin and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
CON: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill 1, Concordia 0
[04:48] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[04:48] Start power play for CON.
[07:08] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[07:08] Start power play for CON.

[10:52] GOAL by CON Sean Larochelle, Assist by Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for
season.

McGill 1, Concordia 1
[17:50] GOAL by CON Gabriel Proulx, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
McGill 1, Concordia 2

Period #2 Plays

[1 Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CON.
[00:40] Penalty on Simon Lavigne CON 2 minutes for HOLDING.

[05:02] GOAL by CON Charles Savoie, Assist by Mathieu Bizier and Nathan Lavoie, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 3 for season.

McGill 1, Concordia 3
[05:49] Penalty on Isiah Campbell CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[05:49] Start power play for MCG.
[07:59] Penalty on Alexis Morin MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[07:59] End power play for MCG.

[09:35] GOAL by CON Isiah Campbell (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Bizier and Mikael Huchette, On ice for CON: , On ice
for MCG: , goal number 5 for season.

McGill 1, Concordia 4
[13:55] Penalty on Xavier Bouchard MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[13:55] Penalty on Patrick Larkin MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:55] Start power play for CON.

[13:55] Penalty on Nicholas Girouard CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[17:08] Xavier Bouchard (MCG) penalty complete.

[17:08] Nicholas Girouard (CON) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays
[1 Simon Lavigne (CON) penalty complete.

[1 Isiah Campbell (CON) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for CON.

[1 Alexis Morin (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Patrick Larkin (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for CON.

[03:20] GOAL by CON Daniel Agostino, Assist by Blake Richardson, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal humber 2 for
season.

McGill 1, Concordia 5
[04:44] Penalty on Christopher Inniss CON 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[04:44] Start power play for MCG.
[05:18] GOAL by CON Gabriel Proulx (SHORT HANDED), On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
McGill 1, Concordia 6



1-6

2-6

2-7

3-7

3-7

PP
CON

PP
CON

[06:32] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont (POWER PLAY), Assist by Xavier Bouchard and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: ,

On ice for CON: , goal number 3 for season.
McGill 2, Concordia 6

[07:48] GOAL by CON Julien Anctil, Assist by Isiah Campbell, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.

McGill 2, Concordia 7

[13:58] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon, Assist by Mitchell Prowse and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for

CON: , goal number 5 for season.
McGill 3, Concordia 7

[1 Christopher Inniss (CON) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

Period #0 Plays



