# McGill () -vs- Concordia () 11/10/2024 at Concordia

Date: 11/10/2024 **Start:** 2:04PM **Time:** 2:09 Attendance: 400 Location: Concordia

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	1	0	2	3
Concordia	2	2	3	7

MCG: Charles-Antoine Dumont (1); Stephane Huard (1); Mathieu

Gagnon (1)

**CON:** Gabriel Proulx (2); Sean Larochelle (1); Charles Savoie (1); Daniel Agostino (1); Julien Anctil (1); Isiah Campbell (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	MCG	CON
1st	4:15	MCG	Stephane Huard	Xavier Fortin, Alexis Morin	EV	1	0
1st	10:52	CON	Sean Larochelle	Nicholas Girouard,	EV	1	1
1st	17:50	CON	Gabriel Proulx	,	EV	1	2
2nd	5:02	CON	Charles Savoie	Mathieu Bizier, Nathan Lavoie	EV	1	3
2nd	9:35	CON	Isiah Campbell	Mathieu Bizier, Mikael Huchette	PP	1	4
3rd	3:20	CON	Daniel Agostino	Blake Richardson,	EV	1	5
3rd	5:18	CON	Gabriel Proulx	,	SH	1	6
3rd	6:32	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	Xavier Bouchard, Alexis Morin	PP	2	6
3rd	7:48	CON	Julien Anctil	Isiah Campbell,	EV	2	7
3rd	13:58	MCG	Mathieu Gagnon	Mitchell Prowse, Charles-Antoine Dumont	EV	3	7

#### McGill Power Plays

#### Concordia Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	05:49	07:59	02:10	0	0		1st	04:48		15:12	2	0	PPG
3rd	04:44		15:16	2	2	PPG	1st	07:08		12:52	2	0	PPG
			17:26	2	2	2/2				28:04	4	0	4/2

# **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Alexandre Blanchard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:48	PP
1st	MCG	Mitchell Prowse	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:08	PP
2nd	CON	Simon Lavigne	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:40	
2nd	CON	Isiah Campbell	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:49	PP
2nd	MCG	Alexis Morin	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:59	PP
2nd	MCG	Xavier Bouchard	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:55	
2nd	MCG	Patrick Larkin	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:55	PP
2nd	CON	Nicholas Girouard	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:55	
3rd	CON	Christopher Inniss	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	4:44	PP

#### **Individual**

# McGill 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Fabio Iacobo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Patrick Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Alexis Morin	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Maxime Pellerin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Stephane Huard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Mikisiw Awashish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Gallant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Igor Mburanumwe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Xavier Fortin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Xavier Bouchard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

#### Concordia 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Christopher Inniss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Vincent Fredette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Edouard Charron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sean Larochelle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Charles Savoie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Daniel Agostino	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nicholas Girouard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Mathieu Bizier	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Blake Richardson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Simon Lavigne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Julien Anctil	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Mikael Huchette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Isiah Campbell	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Gabriel Proulx	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Nikolas Hurtubise	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Jordan Naylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Kyle Havlena	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Alexander Gaudio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Alexandre Nadeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Nathan Lavoie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	7	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### McGill Goalkeeping

#### Concordia Goalkeeping

# McGill Goalkeeping

	De		G						lota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	ı
1 Fabio Iacobo		14:42	1	0	4	0	0	0	4
31 Alexis Shank	L	45:18	6	0	11	5	3	0	19
Totals			7	0	15	5	3	0	23

# Concordia Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30	Nikolas Hurtubise	W	60:00	3	0	5	8	9	0	22
34	Jordan Naylor		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	5	8	9	0	22

# McGill Faceoffs

# Concordia Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:15] GOAL by MCG Stephane Huard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Xavier Fortin and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 0
1-0	PP	[04:48] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	CON	[04:48] Start power play for CON. [07:08] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP CON	[07:08] Start power play for CON.
1-0		[10:52] GOAL by CON Sean Larochelle, Assist by Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 1
1-1		[17:50] GOAL by CON Gabriel Proulx, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.  McGill 1, Concordia 2
		Period #2 Plays
1-2	PP MCG	[] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP MCG	[] Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP MCG	[] End power play for CON.
1-2 1-2		[00:40] Penalty on Simon Lavigne CON 2 minutes for HOLDING. [05:02] GOAL by CON Charles Savoie, Assist by Mathieu Bizier and Nathan Lavoie, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
1-2		McGill 1, Concordia 3
1-3		[05:49] Penalty on Isiah Campbell CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP MCG	[05:49] Start power play for MCG.
1-3		[07:59] Penalty on Alexis Morin MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-3 1-3	PP MCG	[07:59] End power play for MCG. [09:35] GOAL by CON Isiah Campbell (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Bizier and Mikael Huchette, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 4
1-4 1-4		[13:55] Penalty on Xavier Bouchard MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [13:55] Penalty on Patrick Larkin MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP CON	[13:55] Start power play for CON.
1-4		[13:55] Penalty on Nicholas Girouard CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-4 1-4		[17:08] Xavier Bouchard (MCG) penalty complete. [17:08] Nicholas Girouard (CON) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
1-4		[] Simon Lavigne (CON) penalty complete.
1-4	PP CON	[] Isiah Campbell (CON) penalty complete.
1-4	PP CON	[] Start power play for CON.
1-4	PP CON	[] Alexis Morin (MCG) penalty complete.
1-4	PP CON	[] Patrick Larkin (MCG) penalty complete.
1-4	PP CON	[] End power play for CON.
1-4		[03:20] GOAL by CON Daniel Agostino, Assist by Blake Richardson, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
4 -		McGill 1, Concordia 5
1-5	PP	[04:44] Penalty on Christopher Inniss CON 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-5 1-5	MCG	[04:44] Start power play for MCG. [05:18] GOAL by CON Gabriel Proulx (SHORT HANDED), On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 6

1-6		[06:32] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont (POWER PLAY), Assist by Xavier Bouchard and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 2, Concordia 6
2-6		[07:48] GOAL by CON Julien Anctil, Assist by Isiah Campbell, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 2, Concordia 7
2-7		[13:58] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon, Assist by Mitchell Prowse and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 3, Concordia 7
		Period #0 Plays
3-7	PP CON PP	[] Christopher Inniss (CON) penalty complete.
3-7	CON	[] End power play for MCG.